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1000187419 03/15/13 150 AFLAC
00078038 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2,106.22 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9016-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFLAC 2,106.22
00078038 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 236.32 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9016-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFLAC 236.32
00078038 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 8,620.17 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9016-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFLAC 8,620.17
Total Check: 10,962.71
1000187420 03/15/13 100 AFSCME AFL CIO LOCAL 2749
00078039 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 252.50 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 252.50
00078039 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 771.84 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 771.84
Total Check: 1,024.34
1000187421 03/15/13 60194 AFSCME/COUNCIL 61
00078040 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 4.18 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 4.18
00078040 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 45.98 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9045-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL AFSCME DUES 45.98
Total Check: 50.16
1000187422 03/15/13 147 BLACK HAWK COUNTY CLERK COURT
00078041 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 40.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 40.00
00078041 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 150.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 150.00
Total Check: 190.00
1000187423 03/15/13 123 BLACK HAWK COUNTY SHERIFF
00078042 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 546.22 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 546.22
Total Check: 546.22
1000187424 03/15/13 123 BLACK HAWK COUNTY SHERIFF
00078043 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 3,502.93 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 3,502.93
Total Check: 3,502.93
1000187425 03/15/13 24007 CAIC-AFLAC
00078044 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2,405.80 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 2,405.80
00078044 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 10,317.29 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 10,317.29
00078044 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 183.50 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 183.50
00078044 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 67.52 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 67.52
Total Check: 12,974.11
1000187426 03/15/13 103 CEDAR VALLEY UNITED WAY
00078045 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2,900.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9042-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL UNITED WAY 2,900.00
00078045 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 10.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9042-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL UNITED WAY 10.00
Total Check: 2,910.00
1000187427 03/15/13 119 COLLECTION SERVICES CENTER
00078046 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 7,901.21 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9046-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CHILD SUPPORT 7,901.21

Total Check: 7,901.21
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1000187428 03/15/13 1113 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IOWA
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 816
3-61-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 816.
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 318.
3-61-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 318.
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 75
3-61-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 75
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 3,201.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 3,201.
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 36
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 36
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 33,719.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 33,719.
00078047 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 13,356.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 13,356.
Total Check: 51,523.
1000187429 03/15/13 152 DIVERSIFIED COLLECTION SERVICE
00078048 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 616.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9043-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STUDENT LOANS 616.
Total Check: 616.
1000187430 03/15/13 11528 FIDELITY SECURITY
00078049 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 129.
3-61-0000-0000-000-9062-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL EYECARE 129.
00078049 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 5,302.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9062-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL EYECARE 5,302.
Total Check: 5,431
1000187431 03/15/13 108 GREATER IOWA CREDIT UNION
00078050 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 500.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9039-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CREDIT UNION 500.
Total Check: 500.
1000187432 03/15/13 4445 IOWA DEPT OF REVENUE & FINANCE
00078051 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 317
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 317
Total Check: 317
1000187433 03/15/13 128 IOWA DISTRICT COURT
00078052 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 712
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 712
Total Check: 712
1000187434 03/15/13 106 IPERS
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 471,833.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 471,833.
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 209
3-21-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 209
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 -489
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS -489
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 -326
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS -326
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 6,752.
3-61-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 6,752.
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 4,501.
3-61-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 4,501.
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 314.
3-21-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 314.
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 500.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 500.
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 751
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 751
00078053 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 314,555.
3-10-0000-0000-000-9031-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL IPERS 314,555.
Total Check: 798, 603.
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1000187435 03/15/13 160 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 362.44 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 362.44
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 102.90 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 102.90
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2,544.15 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 2,544.15
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 4,354.23 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 4,354.23
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 25,811.53 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 25,811.53
00078054 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 104.04 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE 104.04
Total Check: 33,279.29
1000187436 03/15/13 132 NEW YORK LIFE
00078055 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 176.69 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9007-9471-0000 W/H DISABILITY INS 176.69
Total Check: 176.69
1000187437 03/15/13 11883 NYS HIGHER EDUCATION
00078056 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 585.41 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9043-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STUDENT LOANS 585.41
Total Check: 585.41
1000187438 03/15/13 110 PAYROLL FED TAXES
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 549.72 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 549.72
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 3.08 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 3.08
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 355,308.56 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 355,308.56
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 200,545.68 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 200,545.68
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 585.73 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 585.73
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 3,436.87 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 3,436.87
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 1,646.50 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 1,646.50
00078057 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 424.97 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FED TAXES 424.97
Total Check: 562,501.11
1000187439 03/15/13 107 PAYROLL FICA
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 297.17 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 297.17
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 4,734.03 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 4,734.03
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 5,841.13 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 5,841.13
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 425.90 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 425.90
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 425.90 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 425.90
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 401,802.31 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 401,802.31
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 402,965.74 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 402,965.74
00078058 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 240.84 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 240.84
Total Check: 816,733.02
1000187440 03/15/13 10862 PENNSYLVANIA HIGHER EDUC ASSISTANCE AGEN
00078059 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 472.22 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9043-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STUDENT LOANS 472.22

Total Check: 472.22
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1000187441 03/15/13 112 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
00078060 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 250.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9039-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CREDIT UNION 250.00
00078060 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 44,496.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9039-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CREDIT UNION 44,496.00
Total Check: 44,746.00
1000187442 03/15/13 6275 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT (ILL CHILD SUPPO
00078061 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 643.92 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9046-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CHILD SUPPORT 643.92
Total Check: 643.92
1000187443 03/15/13 33804 TG
00078062 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 624.37 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9043-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STUDENT LOANS 624.37
Total Check: 624 .37
1000187444 03/15/13 114 TREASURER STATE OF IOWA
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 1,273.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 1,273.00
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 1,175.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 1,175.00
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 230.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 230.00
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 206.25 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 206.25
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 103.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 103.00
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 117,113.78 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 117,113.78
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 144,616.75 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 144,616.75
00078063 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2.22 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 2.22
Total Check: 264,720.00
1000187445 03/15/13 1938 U S DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
00078064 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 1,644.73 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9043-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STUDENT LOANS 1,644.73
Total Check: 1,644.73
1000187446 03/15/13 1888 UNITED STATES TREASURY
00078065 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 116.44 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 116.44
Total Check: 116.44
1000187447 03/15/13 127 UNITED STATES TREASURY
00078066 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 25.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 25.00
Total Check: 25.00
1000187448 03/15/13 19828 WATERLOO COMMUNITY SCHOOLS FOUNDATION
00078067 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 725.50 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9048-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL COMM FNDT 725.50
Total Check: 725.50
1000187449 03/15/13 117 WEA
00078068 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 46,320.70 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9040-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL WEA DUES 46,320.70

Total Check: 46,320.70
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1000187450 03/15/13 1111 WELLMARK BC/BS OF IOWA
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-61-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 3,761.30
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 477,479.37
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 47,873.57
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-61-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 806.88
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-61-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 14,451.62
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 222,257.47
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 7,064.26
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 28,248.15
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 1,524.91
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 44,299.98
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 6,200.85
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 32,398.40
00078069 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 .00 CV Computer Void
3-10-0000-0000-000-9010-9471-0000 W/H HEALTH INSURANCE 7,075.60
Total Check: .00
1000187451 03/15/13 115 WESP
00078070 15-MAR-13 AL and BW 03 15 2013 2,865.41 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9044-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL WESP DUES 2,865.41
Total Check: 2,865.41
1000187589 03/14/13 540 CITY OF WATERLOO
78204 3/18-3/22/13 PE building office remodel building perm 27.00 C Computer
3-10-0025-2620-000-0000-0432-0000 BUILIDNG R&M 27.00
Total Check: 27.00
1000187590 03/26/13 20184 INVENT NOW, INC
00078708 3/26/2013 LM 13004155 Registrations for Camp Invention -wil 1,370.00 C Computer
3-10-0025-1100-193-1925-0323-0000 CAMP INVENTION FEES 1,370.00
Total Check: 1,370.00
1000187591 03/28/13 147 BLACK HAWK COUNTY CLERK COURT
00078731 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 40.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS 40.00
Total Check: 40.00
1000187592 03/28/13 24007 CAIC-AFLAC
00078732 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 23.90 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9063-9471-0000 PAYROLL W/H AFLAC GROUP PLAN 23.90
Total Check: 23.90
1000187593 03/28/13 119 COLLECTION SERVICES CENTER
00078733 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 1,293.58 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9046-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CHILD SUPPORT 1,293.58
Total Check: 1,293.58
1000187594 03/28/13 1113 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IOWA
00078734 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 50.22 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE 50.22
00078734 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 -25.11 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9012-9471-0000 W/H DENTAL INSURANCE -25.11

Total Check: 25.11



Report Date 04/02/13 01:20 PM

A/P Detail Check Register

Waterloo Community School District

Page No

FPREGO2A

Check Key Date Paid Vendor

Claim No Invoice No PO No Description

Account No\Description
Bank No 10
1000187595 03/28/13 FIDELITY SECURITY
00078735 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013
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3-10-0000-0000-000-9062-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL
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03/28/13 160

28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03

EYECARE

Total Check:

1000187596 03/28/13 128 IOWA DISTRICT COURT
00078736 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013
3-10-0000-0000-000-9041-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL GARNISHMENTS
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MADISON NATIONAL LIFE

28 2013

3-10-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE

28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03

28 2013

3-10-0000-0000-000-9008-9471-0000 W/H LIFE/LTD INSURANCE

03/28/13 110
28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL
28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL
28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03
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3-61-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL
28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03
3-61-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL
28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03
3-10-0000-0000-000-9028-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL

PAYROLL FED TAXES

Total Check:

28 2013
FED TAXES
28 2013
FED TAXES
28 2013
FED TAXES
28 2013
FED TAXES
28 2013
FED TAXES
28 2013
FED TAXES

Total Check:

39.
39.

23.
23.
.32
.32

.55

=17
=17

20,576.
20,576.
6,328.
6,328.
.42
.42

254
254

1,400.
1,400.
.28
.28
.37
.37

205
205
-916
-916

27,849.

14
14

.00
.00

.00

.21
.21
.76
.76
.87
.87
.31
.31
.05
.05
.05
.05
.07
.07
.29
.29
.49
.49
.04
.04

.96

87
87

84
84
37
37

94
94

48

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer

C Computer



Report Date 04/02/13 01:20 PM Waterloo Community School District Page No
A/P Detail Check Register FPREGO2A
Check Key Date Paid Vendor
Claim No Invoice No PO No Description Amount Paid Status

Account No\Description
Bank No 10

Acct Amount

1000187600 03/28/13 107 PAYROLL FICA
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 2,150.03 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 2,150.03
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 2,652.85 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 2,652.85
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 294.43 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 294 .43
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 294.43 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 294.43
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 26,286.69 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 26,286.69
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 26,791.18 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 26,791.18
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 -574.32 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA -574.32
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 -574.32 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA -574.32
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 7.13 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 7.13
00078740 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 8.80 C Computer
3-21-0000-0000-000-9030-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL FICA 8.80
Total Check: 57,336.90
1000187601 03/28/13 572 STATE COLLECTIONS & DISBURSEMENT UNIT
00078741 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 228.56 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9046-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL CHILD SUPPORT 228.56
Total Check: 228.56
1000187602 03/28/13 114 TREASURER STATE OF IOWA
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 221.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 221.00
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 -493.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX -493.00
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 8,013.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 8,013.00
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 4,446.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 4,446.00
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 145.00 C Computer
3-10-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 145.00
00078742 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 395.00 C Computer
3-61-0000-0000-000-9029-9471-0000 W/H PAYROLL STATE TAX 395.00
Total Check: 12,727.00
1000187603 03/28/13 631 UNITED STATES TREASURY
00078743 28-MAR-13 BW AND SC 03 28 2013 104.54 C Computer